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April 2, 2013
Mr. William E. Newsome 	 Williams County
Aqua Ohio Seneca	 Aqua Ohio - Seneca
H20 Technolgies	 Community PWS
P.O. Box 585	 PWS ID: OH8601512
Marion, Ohio 43301-0585

VIO ID: 8613408

Subject: Rescinding Violation - MOR

Your public water system was issued a notice of violation of Rule 3745-81-21 of the
Ohio Administrative Code (OAC), dated March 26, 2013 for the monitoring period of
February 2013.

This system did not record plant production for more than four (4) days in February.
Since I have not visited this water system yet, I wasn't aware that they have a clearwell
which stores finished water before distribution. This alleviates their need to produce
every single day. The violation has been rescinded.

If you have any questions, please contact me at 419-373-3007 or by e-mail at
clayton. mckee(epa.ohio.qov.

Sincere

!MceClayton
Division of Drinking and Ground Waters
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